ASJJF EAST JAPAN JU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

Made

Grey

Kindergarten

Light

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~26.3kg

2 mins

4

1

Bracket

Zion Sarrett
UPRISING JU JTSU

2- 23

Sora Kaneko
CARPE DIEM

Dylan Ortiz
CARPE DIEM

2-24

2- 30

Kaito Naruse

OVERLIMIT JU JTSU ASSOCIATION

2-29




